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New Members
Kris Campbell
Assistant Superintendent
Placer Unino High School District
kcampbel@puhsd.k12.ca.us

David Cartwright
Functional Lead, CMS
CSU Office of the Chancellor
dcartwright@calstate.edu

Gilbert Chang
Director of IS
Redondo Beach Unified School District
gcheng@bnet.org

Stuart N. Cianos
Systems Analyst
Sequoia Union High School District
scianos@seq.org

Michael Coe
Attendance Manager
TechEd Events
mcoe@techedevents.org

Barney Finlay
Assistant Superintendent, Business Services
Santa Cruz County Office of Education
bfinlay@santacruz.k12.ca.us

NewMembers

Carl Glick
Manager Education
Linksys
carl.glick@linksys.com

Lisa Hayes
Business Consultant
New Millennium Consulting
lhayes@nmillennium.com

Alan Henderson
Director of Information Technology
Inglewood Unified School District
ahenderson@inglewood.k12.ca.us

Bradley L. Jackson
Technology Coordinator
Sherman Oaks CES/LAUSD
bjacks2@lausd.k12.ca.us

Cindy Knight
CBO
Mendota Unified School District
ckight@fcoe.net

Roberta Mayor
Management Analyst
FCMAT
romayor@kern.org

Caleb Ng
Senior Systems Analyst Programmer
Vista Unified School District
calebng@vusd.k12.ca.us

Ken Owens
Territory Manager
Asante Technologies, Inc.
kowens@asante.com

Randy Schultz
Coordinator, Instructional Tech.
Kern County Superintendent of Schools
raschultz@kern.org

Dave Sutton
Technology Coordinator
Sierra Samos Unified School District
dsutton@ssusd.org

Liz Walbrun
Strategic Account Manager
Chancery Student Management Solutions
lizw@chancery.com

Keith Wills
District Technology Coordinator
Santa Cruz City Schools
kwills@sccs.santacruz.k12.ca.us
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